
B E B I D A S  /  D R I N K S



720ml  $4500

720ml  $2500

720ml  $380

720ml $2700

0

720ml  $5500

750ml  $4000

720ml  $3000

720ml  $3000

750ml  $3000

MURAI FAMILY Nigori genshu 
Smooth and creamy with confectionery aromas, a 
sweet and milky entry with rich rice flavors, hints 
of cream, coconut and vanilla, dry, earthy, floral.

NAMI Junmai
Aromas of green apple lychee guava and pear, slightly 

NAMI Junmai ginjo 
Notes of plum, peach pineapple and subtle notes of yeast 
and rice with fruity notes, lactic and fresh marked acidity 

NAMI Junmai daiginjo
Floral notes, aromas of almond honey, and a spicy 
touch, semi-dry.

MOMOKAWA G Junmai ginjo genshu 
Fruit aromas supported on the palate with a velvety 
dense body featuring melon cherry and pepper finish.

YOSHINOGAWA Echigo junmai Premium  
Water notes express the rich agricultural region of Niigata, 
citrus and spice overtones. A balance of savory and sweet 
marks this truly expressive yet subtle sake, dry.

YOSHINOGAWA Gensen karakuchi
It is quite fruity on the nose. The palate has an tight 
structure with hints of citrus, and a savoury aspect, 
finishing long and dry.

SHIRAKABEGURA MIO sparkling sho chiku bai 
Peach freesia aromas, flavors of pear and peach.

S A K E S

2.5 oz   /    8 oz    /    12 oz

720ml

 $220    $700    $1200

 $4000

KIKU-MASAMUNE
kimoto junmai, Berry aroma, dry and 
fresh mouthfeel.

KIKUSUI Junmai ginjo 
Light and fruity flavor, gentle fruity aroma 
with hints of tangerine, dry.

MICHINOKU ONIKOROSHI Honjozo
Dry and brisk flavor. It's well-rounded flavor will
compliment a wide variety of dishes.



K

Sapporo

yoto White Yuzu

Echigo Koshihikari  

 

Sn. Pellegrino 

Bui Still 

Bui Sparkling 

Soda Mate 

Sobacha  

330

473 ml

ml  $

$350

650

330ml  $400

 Asahi Super Dry 330ml

 

$280

 $350

 $450

 $400

 $350

 $600

 $400

 $350

$120

$200

$200

$180

$260

Assoterted Teas $120

S O F T  D R I N K S

355 ml

355 ml

946 ml

946 ml

500 ml

B E E R S

L I Q U O R S

Akashi White Whisky 

Hibiki Whisky 

Nobushi Whisky 

Toki Suntory Whisky 

Ojo De Tigre Mezcal 

Casa Dragones Reposado Barrica Mizunara Tequila

Roku Gin 

Kirin Ichiban 355 ml $280


