

酒



BEBIDAS / DRINKS

KUU

## SAKES

### KIKU-MASAMUNE

kimoto junmai, Berry aroma, dry and fresh mouthfeel.

2.5 oz / 8 oz / 12 oz  
\$220 \$700 \$1200

### KIKUSUI Junmai ginjo

Light and fruity flavor, gentle fruity aroma with hints of tangerine, dry.

720ml \$4000

### MICHINOKU ONIKOROSHI Honjozo

Dry and brisk flavor. It's well-rounded flavor will compliment a wide variety of dishes.

720ml \$2700

### MURAI FAMILY Nigori genshu

Smooth and creamy with confectionery aromas, a sweet and milky entry with rich rice flavors, hints of cream, coconut and vanilla, dry, earthy, floral.

720ml \$4500

### NAMI Junmai

Aromas of green apple lychee guava and pear, slightly sweet and fresh flavor, robust body and long aftertaste.

720ml \$2500

### NAMI Junmai ginjo

Notes of plum, peach pineapple and subtle notes of yeast and rice with fruity notes, lactic and fresh marked acidity and medium aftertaste, semi-dry.

720ml \$3800

### NAMI Junmai daiginjo

Floral notes, aromas of almond honey, and a spicy touch, semi-dry.

720ml \$5500

### MOMOKAWA G Junmai ginjo genshu

Fruit aromas supported on the palate with a velvety dense body featuring melon cherry and pepper finish.

750ml \$4000

### YOSHINOAWA Echigo junmai Premium

Water notes express the rich agricultural region of Niigata, citrus and spice overtones. A balance of savory and sweet marks this truly expressive yet subtle sake, dry.

720ml \$3000

### YOSHINOAWA Gensen karakuchi

It is quite fruity on the nose. The palate has an tight structure with hints of citrus, and a savoury aspect, finishing long and dry.

720ml \$3000

### SHIRAKABEGURA MIO sparkling sho chiku bai

Peach freesia aromas, flavors of pear and peach.

750ml \$3000

## SOFT DRINKS

Sn. Pellegrino	500 ml	\$120
Bui Still	946 ml	\$200
Bui Sparkling	946 ml	\$200
Soda Mate	355 ml	\$180
Sobacha	355 ml	\$260
Assoterted Teas		\$120

## BEERS

Kyoto White Yuzu	330ml	\$650
Sapporo	473 ml	\$350
Echigo Koshihikari	330ml	\$400
Asahi Super Dry	330ml	\$280
Kirin Ichiban	355 ml	\$280

## LIQUORS

Akashi White Whisky	\$350
Hibiki Whisky	\$450
Nobushi Whisky	\$400
Toki Suntory Whisky	\$350
Ojo De Tigre Mezcal	\$350
Casa Dragones Reposado Barrica Mizunara Tequila	\$600
Roku Gin	\$400

空知